Ladies Singles, L adies Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Cathey, Lauren A

2 Hoallins, AngelaD

3 Lee, Taylor M

4 Taddy, Regina A

5 Houston, Beverly L

6 Walters, Joelle D

7 Eiland, Silvial

8 Ellison, Traci A

9 Harlin, Jeri L
10 Brown, Tami L
11 Haney, Michelle
12 Neves, Shelby L
13 Cathey, Lauren A
13 Marquez, RebeccaR
15 Dillabough, Judy
16 Treuer, LedlieN
16 Lee Danielle T
18 Taddy, Regina A
19 Barnes, LyndaN
20 Jarvis, ArTeviaD
21 Jessie, Diana F
22 Peer, Johnelle
22 Stewart, RegeniaM
24 Chovanec, Tracye L
25 McGhee, Delanda
25 Young, CieraA
27 Chavez, Alyssa
28 Goodson, Lisa
28 Cathey, Deborah (Debbie)
30 Hughes, Catashia J
31 Wilson, Demetrya D
31 Murray, Phyllis
33 Brown, Tami L
34 Smith, MelissaD
34 Taddy, Regina A
36 Henson, MelissaM
36 Barnes, Lynda N
38 Goodrum, Sarah J
39 Black, AundreaM
39 Jones, Shannon L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing
2026 Mixed Doubles Tournament, Ladies Singles Event event only, Ladies Singles, Ladies Singles division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
a1
93
87

1
71
58

133
92
32
48
19
129
a1
46
16
31
45

1
36
34
13
32
35
15

121
48
70
98
17
83
27
116
21
61

1
43
36
99
a4
80

$4,059.00

$4,059.00

Score
828
792
786
780
776
773
768
761
755
754
744
742
741
741
737
736
736
735
734
732
731
728
728
727
726
726
725
722
722
721
720
720
719
716
716
713
713
712
711
711

Prize
$500.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$170.00
$150.00
$125.00
$115.00
$100.00

$95.00

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$75.00
$75.00
$70.00
$72.50
$72.50
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$52.00
$52.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$40.00

From
Midlothian, TX
Dallas, TX
Lancaster, TX
Arlington, TX
Prosper, TX
Weatherford, TX
Arlington, TX
The Colony, TX
Forney, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
DeSoto, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Midlothian, TX
Aledo, TX

Plano, TX
Arlington, TX
Irving, TX
Arlington, TX
Bedford, TX
Dallas, TX
Saginaw, TX
Forney, TX
Glenn Heights, TX
Arlington, TX
Red Oak, TX
Grand Prairie, TX
Arlington, TX
Ardmore, OK
Duncanville, TX
Fate, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Mansfield, TX
Arlington, TX
Arlington, TX
Arlington, TX
Roanoke, TX
Bedford, TX
Richardson, TX
N Richland His, TX
Alvarado, TX
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Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $4,059.00
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